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COMBINED HIGHER SECONDARY (10+2) LEVEL EXAMINATION 2021 (TIER-I)

ADDITIONAL LIST OF PwD CANDIDATES QUALIFTED FOR APPFARING IN TTER-IT
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Record# ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
1 2201221860 CHELLA RAMESH 6 I
2 5001004352 ZAFAR SHARIF' CHOUDHURY 9 8
3 5102004803 BISHAL KUVAR GUPTA 9 5
4 5105002849 RUPAM BARVAN 0 8
5 5105005006 BIDYUT BIKASH BARVAN 9 5
6 5105009471 ROHAN BARUAH 6 8
7 5105015149 ANKITA PAUL 6 8
8 5105015540 PRATIK DEB 9 7
9 5105019712 MAST NIROJ KUMAR ACHARJEE 9 I

10 5105028398 JHARNA THAPA 6 5
11 5105029474 PRIYANKA DUITA 9 8
12 5105036125 SATKAT DAS 1 8
13 5105038162 PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTY 9 4
14 5105039216 BIKRAM KUMAR SINGH 9 I
15 5107000978 NEELUTPAL PAUL 6 5
16 5401007560 MARK DONIE WANBAH 2 5
17 5501002143 THANGTINIEN BAITE 2 5
18 5501007628 KHURATIJAM CLINTON MEITEI 6 5
19 5601000290 BISWANATH SIKDAR 9 7
20 8001001866 DIVI SANDEEP KUMAR 6 5
21 8001006443 KONDEPOGU GLORY CHRYSOLITE 6 5
22 8001008483 ALLAPARTHT NIREEKSHANA KUMAR 1 7
23 8001009308 SUDULA VENKATESH 1 7
24 8001009846 DUDEKULA NAGOOR BASHA 6 4
25 8001010756 SHAIK ARIFA 0 5
26 8003002320 K HIMA CHARAN 6 I
27 8003009245 NALIABOTHULIA RAVIKIRAN 6 g
28 8003010541 B RANGA BHANU TEJA 9 L
29 8003011925 MALKART SAT CHARAN 6 5
30 8003013026 SHAIK SAMA SULTANA 9 4
31 8003017125 PERUMALLA ANJALT 6 4
32 8004001803 V N KOTESWARARAO NEREILA 9 5
33 8004004186 APPARAO RAVADA 6 4
34 8004005608 RAGIRELDY SURYA GANESH 9 5
35 8004008806 VANGAPANDU IAKSHVANA 6 5
36 8006001338 K M CHAITANYA 6 5
37 8006003212 KODIGUDLA SHIRISHA 6 5
38 8006005623 C H ARUN 6 5
39 8006006383 KALYANADURGAM SAT HART KISHAN 9 7
40 8006008048 BASTREDDY BHASKAR REDDY 0 5
41 8006009042 TUMVAIURU BHARATH REDDY 9 )
42 8006009780 ABBISHETTI MADHAVI 9 4
43 8006010751 KAMASANI RAGHUPATT RELDDY 9 5
44 8006011013 GATTIKALIA RAMANJULU 1 5
45 8006011172 SYED MASTAN VALI 0 5
46 8000011786 M SURYA PRAKASH 1 5
47 8007002192 MINDI YASODHA 6 8
48 8007000265 VAYALAPATLT MANIKANTA 6 8
49 8007007739 KUNUKU SRINIVASA RAO 6 5
50 8007007968 BULUSU V L SURYANARAYANA MIRTY 9 7
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EXPIANATTION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGCRY @
O=ENS, 1=8C, 2=8ST, 3=E3V 4
6 =0BC, 7 =VH, 8 = OIHER-PWD, 9
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COMBINED HIGHER SECONDARY (10+2) LEVEL EXAMINATION 2021 (TIER-I)

ADDITIONAL LIST OF PwD CANDIDATES QUALIFTED FOR APPFARING IN TTER-IT

NI PSS NSNS NI NSNS NSNS NSNS PN NSNS NSNS NI NI TN NSNS NSNS TN NI TN NI NI NG NI TN NSNS ING NI IS NI NSNS NSNS NI NI TN NI NS NSNS TN NI TN NI NS NI NI TN NI PN NI NI NG NI PN NI INIING NI NI NI NS NSNS NI IS TN NI NS NI NG NI NI TN NSNS NI NI NG NI PN NSNS NG NI PN NI TN NSNS NG NI TN NI NSNS NI NI NI NG NSNS NI IS N NSNS NSNS PN 0 NS NSNS N N

Record#
51
52
53
54
55

100

ROIL

8007008114
8007008269
8007009050
8007010597
8007010693
8007010735
8007012785
8007012937
8007013265
8007015250
8007017621
8007018852
8007024680
8007024895
8007025701
8007027504
8007027908
8007029876
8008001094
8008002116
8008003570
8008004610
8008007092
8008008304
8008010830
8008014023
8008014353
8008014453
8008014549
8008015099
8008015817
8009001802
8009001829
8009001924
8009002116
8009003407
8009003496
8011000311
8011004269
8012000792
8012000908
8012004723
8012007152
8012008053
8012011589
8201007032
8201007158
8201010794
8201011306
8201012011

NAME

DUMPATA VISHNU TEJA

KARRT DEVI RENUKA

RONGALT QOVINDA

SIRIGIRT RAMYA

PAVANI S

ADAPAKA SUKANYA

YEKKATA DHANRAJ

KORATANA SANTOSH

BOTSA UDAY KUMAR

Y PRUDHVI MANI VENKATA PRANEETH
DANETT GUNASEKHAR
YELAVANCHILT NARAYANA V S S
TAMMINA SUNIL KUVAR
BCDDAPALLT  VASU
SABBAVARAPU SREENU

REGETT MUDDHU KRISHNA
SURESH VELAGA

MALLIDT RAMANARAYANA REDDY
KUCHIBHOTLA GANESH BHARGAV
VEERUBHOTITA SRTI KRISHNA HARSHA
SIVARATRT DURGA NAGA RAO
GIMVADI JAGANNAPHARAO
CHINDU TIRUPATTI RAO
KALTIDINDI JOHN BABU
GOTTAPU SAT CHARAN
CHATAVALASETTT TAKSHMI PRASANNA
GATTEM MADHUBABU

SURA CHITTT BABU

BONGI PRASADA RAO

NAGARAJU ADDATA

GAJUBILLI SURYANARAYANA
MADDIREDDY JEEVAN SAT KUVAR RELCDY
PETCHETT VENKATA RAMANA
AYYAGART S L V V KOUNDINYA KUMAR
ADDAGAITA SANTOSH KUMAR
SIRTIPURAPU HART KISHORE
JAVVADI SAT SARAPHI
SAMBASTVA RAO KATURT

MIVWWA RAMANJANEYA RELCDY
TATTTKOTA ESWARA RAO
SAMBANGI PRADEEP KRISHNA
SINGIPURAPU RAMU

ONUMJ NARASINGA RAO
MANTHINI RAJA GOPATA NATDU
RCKKAM GOWNTHAM

IAKSHMI D

KANCHANA M

VIGNESH R

THAMIZHAZHAGAN T
SREEKAVAKSHT C
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OO NONOAANOWVIONNNLOWAANDODOIHIINIDNONN VOO DNAANLWAN DO NWOOYO

U IJUI0OJOJOUIDJUINJOUI0OOUTIdIPdh I JO0OdIIIJ0DxhOoododbdhJOO0d 99933301

N AU AU IS NSNS NSNS NSNS TN NSNS NI NS NI INI N NI NS N NI TN NSNS NI NI NG NSNS NI NI NG NI TN NI INI NG NI NG NI NI TN NI NG NI NI 1N NSNS NI NS NI INI TN NSNS NI NI NG NSNS NSNS NG NI NS NI INI NG NI NS NI NI TN NI NG PN IND NI NI IS NI NG NI NI NG NSNS NSNS NG NI TN NI N NI NI NG NI TN NS NI NG NI IND NSNS NG NI IND PN NS TN NSNS NSNS NG N0 N0 NI N

EXPIANATTION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGCRY @
O=Ews, 1=83C, 2=8ST, 3=Ex 4
6 =0BC, 7 =VH, 8 = COIHER-PWD, 9
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130
131
132
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144
145
146
147
148
149
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8201013235
8201015009
8201016393
8201016605
8201019201
8201020230
8201020406
8201026075
8202002122
8202008351
8204005600
8204006175
8204007531
8204008583
8204008857
8204015069
8205001598
8205001919
8205003468
8205004354
8205006541
8206000856
8206005892
8206006072
8206011479
8207007655
8207013159
8207014885
8208000410
8208002653
8208003100
8601004710
8601005153
8601006677
8601007047
8601007284
8601008439
8601009212
8601009638
8601009742
8601009751
8601009771
8601011427
8601013009
8601014603
8601016022
8001016432
8601016593
8601017988
8601019888

NAME

NIKHIL NARAYAN S

N SUNDARESAN

ARVIND SRINIVAS J
SAASWATHRAAT G
KRITHIKA A

NARENDIRAN R

MOHAMED THENAZARUDEEN S
JEEVANANDHAM
MANTKANDAN K V
PHEENADAYATAN
MUTHIAH P
MADHUPRIYAN S
GOPINATH

MATATCHAMY S

SELVAM P

R HARTHARAN
PRASANTH V
VIGNESHWAR G R
ARAVIND P
NAGASUBRAMANIAN V S
SUMATYA KATEEL

P SANJITH

HARTHARAN G

PRINCY S

VISHNU PRIYAN S
CANTEL A

PRAKASH A

SEENU

K KISHORE

@OKULNATH K
THANGARAJ M

DYDA SHANKER REDDY
SUMAYYA TAHSEEN
KOSANA HARTKA
BETAGALIU JITHENDRA GOWD
SRINIVAS SAT KAMESWARA MATIADI
GMPULA SURYA PRAKASH
KAPPATA SURESH
VADIANT KUMARASWAMT
RAJABOINA VENU
YENNAMALA RAMA KRISHNA
DARAM KALYANI

JONNATAGADDA SATYA SUBRAHMANYA SEKHAR

KOPPATA VASU
CHEEKATT RAKESH
CODIA SAT KRISHNA
Y MOUNIKA

SANNA GOUTHAM KUMAR
SAT AJAY VARMA K
NALTA SRINU

CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
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EXPIANATTION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGCRY @
O=Ews, 1=93C, 2=2ST, 3=Ex 4
6 =0BC, 7 =VH, 8 = OIHER-PWD, 9
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
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172
173
174
175
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177
178
179
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181
182
183
184
185
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191
192
193
194
195
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197
198
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8601020305
8601021988
8601023186
8601023204
8601023980
8601024473
8601024515
8601026628
8601027210
8601030319
8601030420
8601031531
8601033419
8601037872
8601038765
8601040552
8601041088
8601042925
8601044615
8601044672
8601047564
8601047731
8603000416
8603005080
8603006291
8604000242
8604000316
8604003288
8604004412
9001004828
9001004860
9001006845
9001006852
9001007340
9001008640
9001008825
9001011007
9001018669
9008003489
9009009445
9009016761
9010012650
9010016483
9011003849
9011007720
9011021822
9011024026
9012003143
9012003146
9202002182

NAME

TELU SATDULU

MACHANT VIRESH BABU
SHATK AFROZ

INDIA CMKARAM

BEEREILT ASHWINT
MOHAVMED MAHAMOCD PASHA
CHEWAKUIA TUILAST

KARRT SHANMUKHA SATISH RECDY
IAKAMGART MALLIKA

K HAREESH

BASHETTY SHIVAKARAN
GOTURU NAGARAJU
KUNDURU  INDUTEJAREDDY
MARTANO EERNANDES

PATEL MITHITABAHEN JOGENDRABHAT
KOLTPAKA SATVENKATESH
METHART YEDUKONDALU
KANDHT JAGANNATHA REDDY
VANGAPANDU THRINADH
POLURI SHIVANT

KOLLI SAT PRIYA

GADLAM PRANAY RELDY
CARBASAYANAM HARTIVAMSH ACHARYA
ANUMATA NIKHIL
PAMIDIMARRY SRINATH
BALASANT SHTVANI
BOVIVAKANTT DEVACHARY
EJJAGIRT SATKIRAN
CHATLA BHUVANA
CHYTHRASHREE H S
REETTRAM

YASHAS Y K

VANITA

NARASTVHASWAMY N
ARSHINI B S

H R NITIN BHARADWAJ
PURUSHOTAM RAO D

MANU KUVAR K
KAUSTUBHA U K
MADHUSUDAN N
MANTRTPRAGAICMET KTSEDAKA
IFKHANA H J

HARTISHA C

PRAVEEN TAXMAPPA MANAMI
RANGAWA ASHOKA BABALADI
RAJESH HANUMAPPA JADAR
AJEET SHRISHATL TAGALI
VISHAL LAVANI

VIGHNESH NAYAK

KAVYA P

CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
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EXPIANATTION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGCRY @
O=Ews, 1=93C, 2=2ST, 3=Ex 4
6 =0BC, 7 =VH, 8 = OIHER-PWD, 9
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Record# ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
201 9205000605 POOJA PRADEEP
202 9205001005 CHELCYEE SALIMKUVAR
203 9206000615 ARYASREE A K
204 9206001245 VIGHNESH V
205 9200002424 ASWIN P R
206 9200002797 JUNAID K KV
207 9200003604 ANOCP PAUL
208 9206006579 ANURANJ ANANDAN O P
209 9210002517 ANANTHAPADMANABHAN J
210 9210003545 AJITH R
211 9210014196 SACHIN KOSHY ALEX
212 9210017092 ACHU ARAVIND A
213 9211000466 SREE LDEV DUIT S R
214 9211002473 ABHITHA D S
215 9211002699 DHANYA S K
216 9211003599 RAKESH V
217 9211004726 ASHWATHY VINOD
218 9211006545 M KESAVAN FOTTI
219 9211011750 ANCY A R
220 9212001189 ARJUN A
221 9212007673 ANAGHA S
222 9212007822 MOHAMMED SHERIEE S
223 9212009906 VISHNU SANTHOSH
224 9212010472 ADITHYA RAVEENDRAN
225 9212012973 AJITH BABU R
226 9212013169 EIDHO VARGHESE K
2277 9212014531 ANUPAMA K S
228 9213002805 SUDHEESH K
229 9213003748 ALEENA THOMAS
230 9213004209 JISHNU E S
231 9213004849 MEHARNIZA K S
232 9213005142 GONRI M
233 9213005149 AIAN TONY
234 9213006553 HARISANKAR R
235 9213008045 AJAY SHAJI
236 9213014138 MIDHUN PM
237 9213018558 HEMANTH A S
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EXPIANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGCORY :
0=BEiS, 1=9SC, 2=SI, 3=EM, 4
6 =0CBC, 7 =VH, 8 = OTHER-PWD, 9
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